
DATE EVENT

Friday 14th March Y4 Diorama Parent Workshop 

Tuesday 18th March NSPCC - online training for parents 6-7pm - link to follow

Wednesday 19th March Cross Country Team at St Margaret's

Monday 24th March Parents' Evening 3.40pm-5pm

Wednesday 26th March Cross Country Team at St Giles and St George's

Thursday 27th March Parents' Evening 3.40pm-7pm

Monday 31st March Last week of clubs 

Tuesday 1st April Y4 litter pick - more information to follow

Friday 4th April Easter Church Services        9.15-10am Y3/4           10.30-11.15am Y5/6

Monday 7th April No clubs this week except Craftykidz

Wednesday 9th April Y3 Parent Workshop 
Friday 11th April Last day of Spring Term

Monday 28th April Pupils return to school

No clubs this week except Craftykidz
Thursday 1st May Y4 Swimming begins

Monday 5th May May Day Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 6th May Pupils return to school

Thursday 8th May Y4 Swimming

Monday 12th May Y6 SATS begin this week

Forest Skills - more information to follow

Thursday 15th  May Y4 Swimming

Monday 19th May Forest Skills 

Thursday 22nd May NO Y4 SWIMMING TODAY

Sports Day - more information to follow
Friday 23rd May STAFF INSET DAY - pupils not in school today

Monday 2nd June Pupils return to school
Forest Skills  

Thursday 5th June Y4 Swimming

Monday 9th June Forest Skills  

Thursday 12th June Y5 visit to Newcastle Fire Station - more information to follow
Y4 Swimming

Monday 16th June Forest Skills 

Wednesday 18th June to Friday 20th June Y6 residential visit to Laches Wood

Thursday 19th June Y4 Swimming

Monday 23rd June Forest Skills 

Thursday 26th June Y4 Swimming

Monday 30th June Forest Skills 

Thursday 3rd July Y4 Swimming

Monday 7th July Forest Skills 

Thursday 10th July ASM Team Building Day - more information to follow

Y4 Swimming

Thursday 17th July Y4 Swimming - Final session
Friday 18th July Last Day of Summer Term

Start of Summer Term 

We would like to share the events we have scheduled during this term to enable you to plan ahead. 

Further details for particular events will follow in due course and others will be added as the term progresses.

Save the Dates 

Easter Holidays 

May Half Term


